
Lynx Software Technologies - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.lynx.com

Description Lynx Software Technologies

Country United States

Scan Date 10/Jan/2015

Total Dirs 35

Total Files 126

Total Data 950.70 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 35 126 950.70 MB 100.00 %

/contrib 13 58 434.82 MB 45.74 %

/contrib/X 1 11 286.23 MB 30.11 %

/domain 0 2 266.70 MB 28.05 %

/compilers 7 49 213.68 MB 22.48 %

/contrib/utils 8 35 138.44 MB 14.56 %

/contrib/X/EARII 0 9 98.98 MB 10.41 %

/compilers/98r2-preview 0 11 69.67 MB 7.33 %

/compilers/96q4 0 11 61.66 MB 6.49 %

/contrib/utils/editors 0 5 55.72 MB 5.86 %

/compilers/2.7.0 0 5 39.09 MB 4.11 %

/contrib/utils/tools 0 8 37.12 MB 3.90 %

/BlueCat 6 5 33.92 MB 3.57 %

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign 2 4 33.86 MB 3.56 %

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403-temac 0 3 32.46 MB 3.41 %

/compilers/97r1 0 18 24.08 MB 2.53 %

/contrib/utils/demos 0 2 17.29 MB 1.82 %

/contrib/utils/misc 0 9 10.16 MB 1.07 %

/contrib/g77 0 2 9.52 MB 1.00 %

/compilers/2.7.2 0 1 8.09 MB 0.85 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Archive Files 948.54 MB 99.77 %

Document Files 1.65 MB 0.17 %

Help Files 318.69 KB 0.03 %

Data Files 105.68 KB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 57.39 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 36.98 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 462 Bytes < 0.01 %

Image Files 318 Bytes < 0.01 %

Backup Files 153 Bytes < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.00 GB

Average: 0.00 GB

Maximum: 0.00 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2014/02

To: 2015/01 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.30 GB

Average: 0.03 GB

Maximum: 0.26 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 9 Files

Average: 1 Files

Maximum: 4 Files

Minimum: 0 Files

From: 2006

To: 2015 0 Files

1 Files

3 Files

4 Files

5 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

GZ Files 609.60 MB 64.12 %

TAR Files 269.95 MB 28.40 %

TGZ Files 49.66 MB 5.22 %

ACE Files 15.04 MB 1.58 %

Z Files 4.29 MB 0.45 %

PDF Files 1.59 MB 0.17 %

1 Files 318.69 KB 0.03 %

XM Files 102.87 KB 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 58.99 KB < 0.01 %

README Files 51.63 KB < 0.01 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

GZ Files 66 Files 55.00 %

README Files 17 Files 14.17 %

NOEXT Files 9 Files 7.50 %

TGZ Files 9 Files 7.50 %

Z Files 6 Files 5.00 %

PDF Files 5 Files 4.17 %

XM Files 2 Files 1.67 %

ACE Files 2 Files 1.67 %

TAR Files 2 Files 1.67 %

HTM Files 2 Files 1.67 %

Lynx Software Technologies - FTP Site Statistics 11-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 2 - www.ftpstatus.com



Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Archive Files 85 948.54 MB 99.77 %

Document Files 28 1.65 MB 0.17 %

Help Files 1 318.69 KB 0.03 %

Data Files 3 105.68 KB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 4 57.39 KB < 0.01 %

Internet Files 2 36.98 KB < 0.01 %

Script Files 1 462 Bytes < 0.01 %

Image Files 1 318 Bytes < 0.01 %

Backup Files 1 153 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

GZIP Compressed Archive File 66 609.60 MB 64.12 %

TAR Archive File 2 269.95 MB 28.40 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 9 49.66 MB 5.22 %

ACE Compressed Archive 2 15.04 MB 1.58 %

UNIX Compressed Archive File 6 4.29 MB 0.45 %

PDF Document 5 1.59 MB 0.17 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 1 318.69 KB 0.03 %

Fast Tracker 2 Extended Module 2 102.87 KB 0.01 %

Miscellaneous Files 4 57.39 KB < 0.01 %

README Instructions File 17 51.63 KB < 0.01 %

HTML Document 2 36.98 KB < 0.01 %

Readme File 6 5.54 KB < 0.01 %

Cache File 1 2.81 KB < 0.01 %

UNIX Shell Script File 1 462 Bytes < 0.01 %

Windows Icon File 1 318 Bytes < 0.01 %

Backup File 1 153 Bytes < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

GZ Files 66 609.60 MB 64.12 %

TAR Files 2 269.95 MB 28.40 %

TGZ Files 9 49.66 MB 5.22 %

ACE Files 2 15.04 MB 1.58 %

Z Files 6 4.29 MB 0.45 %

PDF Files 5 1.59 MB 0.17 %

1 Files 1 318.69 KB 0.03 %

XM Files 2 102.87 KB 0.01 %

NOEXT Files 9 58.99 KB < 0.01 %

README Files 17 51.63 KB < 0.01 %

HTM Files 2 36.98 KB < 0.01 %

96Q4 Files 1 3.94 KB < 0.01 %

CACHE Files 1 2.81 KB < 0.01 %

SH Files 1 462 Bytes < 0.01 %

ICO Files 1 318 Bytes < 0.01 %

BAK Files 1 153 Bytes < 0.01 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 35 126 950.70 MB 100.00 %

/contrib 13 58 434.82 MB 45.74 %

/contrib/X 1 11 286.23 MB 30.11 %

/domain 0 2 266.70 MB 28.05 %

/compilers 7 49 213.68 MB 22.48 %

/contrib/utils 8 35 138.44 MB 14.56 %

/contrib/X/EARII 0 9 98.98 MB 10.41 %

/compilers/98r2-preview 0 11 69.67 MB 7.33 %

/compilers/96q4 0 11 61.66 MB 6.49 %

/contrib/utils/editors 0 5 55.72 MB 5.86 %

/compilers/2.7.0 0 5 39.09 MB 4.11 %

/contrib/utils/tools 0 8 37.12 MB 3.90 %

/BlueCat 6 5 33.92 MB 3.57 %

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign 2 4 33.86 MB 3.56 %

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403-temac 0 3 32.46 MB 3.41 %

/compilers/97r1 0 18 24.08 MB 2.53 %

/contrib/utils/demos 0 2 17.29 MB 1.82 %

/contrib/utils/misc 0 9 10.16 MB 1.07 %

/contrib/g77 0 2 9.52 MB 1.00 %

/compilers/2.7.2 0 1 8.09 MB 0.85 %

/compilers/95q4 0 1 5.68 MB 0.60 %

/compilers/3.2.2 0 2 5.40 MB 0.57 %

/contrib/utils/shell 0 1 1.87 MB 0.20 %

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403 0 1 1.40 MB 0.15 %

/contrib/utils/mmedia 0 1 1.03 MB 0.11 %

/technotes 0 4 896.44 KB 0.09 %

/release_notes 0 3 669.28 KB 0.07 %

/contrib/drivers 0 8 643.86 KB 0.07 %

/contrib/utils/boot 0 2 89.77 KB < 0.01 %

/BlueCat/5.0 0 1 59.25 KB < 0.01 %

/BlueCat/contrib 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/BlueCat/outgoing 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/contrib/utils/gnu 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/incoming 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/outgoing 1 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %

/outgoing/outgoing 0 0 0 Bytes 0.00 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/domain/azivtar.tar 27/Feb/2013 266.70 MB

/contrib/X/XFree86_430_LynxOS.tar.gz 15/Oct/2003 164.93 MB

/contrib/X/EARII/20010.xfree86.tar.gz 24/Oct/2003 36.13 MB

/contrib/X/EARII/18010.xfree86.tar.gz 24/Oct/2003 33.77 MB

/contrib/X/LessTif_0.93.36_LynxOS.tar.gz 15/Oct/2003 22.33 MB

/contrib/utils/editors/emacs-21.3.tgz 27/Apr/2004 19.57 MB

/contrib/utils/editors/emacs-21.2.tar.gz 05/Sep/2003 19.50 MB

/compilers/98r2-preview/lynx-x86-98r2-3.0.x-19990722.tar.gz 20/Oct/1999 17.97 MB

/contrib/utils/demos/jfdemos.tar.gz 26/Apr/2000 17.28 MB

/compilers/98r2-preview/lynx-ppc-98r2-3.0.x-19990929.tar.gz 20/Oct/1999 16.58 MB

/contrib/utils/editors/emacs.40X86.tgz 26/Mar/2003 16.19 MB

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403-temac/403_ref_lite.tar.gz 30/Oct/2006 15.24 MB

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403-temac/ml403-i_osloader.ace 30/Oct/2006 13.64 MB

/compilers/2.7.0/2.7.0-lynxos-ppc.tar.gz 04/Jan/1996 12.79 MB

/compilers/98r2-preview/lynx-x86-98r2-3.0.x-19990920.tar.gz 20/Oct/1999 12.49 MB

/contrib/X/EARII/18011.pd.tar.gz 10/Dec/2003 11.64 MB

/compilers/98r2-preview/sunos-ppc-98r2-3.0.x-19990929.tar.gz 20/Oct/1999 11.59 MB

/compilers/98r2-preview/solaris-x86-98r2-3.0.x-20000201.tar.gz 01/Feb/2000 11.04 MB

/compilers/2.7.0/2.7.0-lynxos-usparc.tar.gz 04/Jan/1996 10.48 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-lynxos-ppc.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 9.75 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-lynxos-usparc.tar.gz 23/Apr/1997 9.63 MB

/contrib/g77/g77-x86-lynx.tar.gz 23/Jul/1998 9.52 MB

/contrib/utils/tools/perl-5.6.1-lynxos-ppc-crypt.tgz 09/Apr/2004 9.09 MB

/contrib/utils/tools/perl-5.6.1_lynxos-4.0.ppc.src.tar.gz 24/Mar/2004 9.08 MB

/contrib/X/EARII/20009.lesstif.tar.gz 24/Oct/2003 8.92 MB

/contrib/X/EARII/18009.lesstif.tar.gz 24/Oct/2003 8.32 MB

/compilers/2.7.0/2.7.0-lynxos-68k.tar.gz 16/Jan/1996 8.12 MB

/compilers/2.7.2/2.7.2-LynxOS-x86.tar.gz 23/Feb/1996 8.09 MB

/contrib/utils/tools/perl-5.6.0.tar.gz 31/May/2000 7.96 MB

/compilers/2.7.0/2.7.0-lynxos-x86.tar.gz 05/Jan/1996 7.70 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-sunos-ppc.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 7.35 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-sunos-usparc.tar.gz 23/Apr/1997 7.10 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-lynxos-x86.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 7.05 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-sunos-x86.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 6.85 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-sunos-68k.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 6.84 MB

/compilers/96q4/96q4-lynxos-68k.tar.gz 15/Apr/1997 6.56 MB

/compilers/95q4/95q4-lynxos-ppc.tar.gz 22/Jan/1996 5.68 MB

/compilers/97r1/lynx-ppc-97r1-3.0.x-19990817.tar.gz 07/Sep/1999 4.25 MB

/contrib/utils/gimp-1.0.4.tar.gz 13/Jul/2000 4.23 MB

/contrib/utils/misc/pine3.93.src.230.tar.gz 08/May/1996 3.86 MB

/contrib/utils/apache_1.3.19.tar.gz 08/May/2001 3.83 MB

/contrib/utils/tools/kaffe-1.0.6.beta-lynxos.tar.gz 03/Apr/2001 3.81 MB

/BlueCat/XilinxRefDesign/ml403-temac/ml403-temac-20061027.tar.gz 30/Oct/2006 3.58 MB

/compilers/97r1/win32-ppc-97r1-3.0.x-19990518.tar.gz 21/Sep/1999 3.36 MB

/compilers/97r1/sol1-ppc-97r1-3.0.x-19990817.tar.gz 07/Sep/1999 3.34 MB

/contrib/utils/c-news.src.230.tar 30/Aug/1995 3.25 MB

/compilers/97r1/lynx-x86-97r1-3.0.x-19990817.tar.gz 17/Jul/2000 3.19 MB

/compilers/97r1/sol1-x86-97r1-3.0.x-19990817.tar.gz 07/Sep/1999 3.14 MB

/compilers/97r1/sol1-68k-97r1-3.0.x-19990817.tar.gz 07/Sep/1999 3.10 MB

/contrib/utils/tools/gtk+-1.2.8.tar.gz 13/Jul/2000 2.83 MB

Lynx Software Technologies - FTP Site Statistics 11-Jan-2015

FTP Status v2.6.36 - 5 - www.ftpstatus.com


